
80th Annual Tipton Basketball Tournament  - Girls
11/26/2018 To 12/1/2018

Tipton

Russellville

LaMonte

New Bloomfield

Chamois

Jamestown

Vienna

Smithton

Mon Nov 26, 2018

4:30 PM

Mon Nov 26, 2018

Mon Nov 26, 2018

Mon Nov 26, 2018

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

Wed Nov 28, 2018

6:00 PM

Wed Nov 28, 2018

7:30 PM

Sat Dec 01, 2018

6:00 PM

Multiple

Consolation

Fri Nov 30, 2018

7:30 PM

Sat Dec 01, 2018

Third Place

3:00 PM

Championship

Wed Nov 28, 2018

4:30 PM

Wed Nov 28, 2018

9:00 PM

MES Athletic Director Sports Management Software, Mansker Enterprises Software, 1-888-334-8418   www.manskersoftware.com

4:30 pm

Fri, Nov 30, 2018

Seventh Place

(1)

(8)

(4)

(5)

(2)

(7)

(3)

(6)

Host School:  Tipton High School

Officials
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